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b= PRODUCTOVY LETAK

Interface

konektor:

Technical characteristics

Operating voltage:
Provozni teplota:

Current consumption:

Rozliseni:

Rychlost skenovani:
Spoust:

Cteci vzdéalenost:
Snimag:

Skenovaci kody:

Okolni jas:

Physical characteristics

Weight:
Délka kabelu:
Délka:

Width:
Height:

Barva:

1 x RJ50 samice

5V
-20°C~60 °C

Standby: 75 mA
Betrieb: 262 mA

640 x 480

200 Scans pro Sekunde
skenovaci tlagitko

30 mm - 350 mm

Laser

EAN-8

EAN-13
Interleaved 2 of 5
Code 128

ISBN - 13

100000 Lux

120 g
2m
165 mm
82 mm
65 mm

Seda/ éerna
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